Charger SeriesCharger Series
Smart home devices
Onboard equipmentwearable devices
Mobile phone
Charger Series
2
Main Specifications
Model No. TPA260-18050-US
Input 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Output 5V/3A 5V/3.6A
Efficiency Ⅵ
Operating Temperature -10℃-40℃
Protection OCP/OVP
Product Dimension 48*27*46mm
Safety Certification CCC
QC18W Charger
Main Specifications
Model No. TPQ106-030C1-CH
Input 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Output 5V/3A 9V/3A 12V/2.5A 15V/2A 20V/1.5A
Efficiency Ⅵ
Operating Temperature 0℃-35℃
Protection OCP/OVP
Product Dimension 27*42.5*48mm
Safety Certification CQC
PD30W Charger
3
Charger Series
Main Specifications
Model No. TPA285 series
Input 100~240VAC,50/60Hz
Output 5V/2A
Efficiency Ⅵ
Operating Temperature 0-40℃
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP
Safety Certification
10W Charger
CCC/UL/CB/CE/DOE/FCC/ERP
/PSE/GEMS+SAA+RCM
Typical Model List
Model No. Output Product Dimension
TPA285-10050-US 5V/2A 40.5*24*45.5mm
TPA285-10050-UK 5V/2A 40.5*24*45.5mm
TPA285-10050-EU 5V/2A 40.5*24*45.5mm
Power Adapter SeriesPower Adapter Series
Smart home devices
Office equipmentwearable devices
Mobile phone
Power Adapter Series
Typical Model List
5
Model No. Output Product Dimension
TPA211F-05050-EU 5V/1A 36.3*27*30mm
TPA211F-05050-UK 5V/1A 36.3*27*30mm
TPA211F-06050-US 5V/1.2A 36.3*27*30mm
5~6W Power Adapter
Main Specifications
Model No. TPA211F series
Input 100~240VAC,50/60Hz
Efficiency VI
Operating Temperature 0-40℃
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP
Safety Certification CB/CE/ERP/UL/cUL/FCC/SAA/PSE
Power Adapter Series
Typical Model List
Model No. Output  Product Dimension
TPA267A-12120-CH 12V/1A -5~40℃ 62*30*41mm
TPA301-12120-EU 12V/1A -5~45℃ 70*46*29.5mm
TPA301A-12120-US 12V/1A -5~45℃ 71*29.5*46mm
TPA298 Series 12V/1A -10~55℃ 61*29*40mm
TPA309 Convertible Head Series 12V/1A -10~55℃ 71*35*41.5mm
12W Power Adapter
Main Specifications
Input 100~240VAC,50/60Hz
Efficiency Ⅵ
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP
Safety Certification CCC/UL/CB/CE/UKCA/DOE/FCC/ERP
 /PSE/GEMS+SAA+RCM/BSMI
6
Operating
Temperature
Power Adapter Series
18W Power Adapter
Main Specifications
Input 100~240VAC,50/60Hz
Efficiency Ⅵ
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP/OTP
Safety Certification UL/cUL/CB/NOM/CE/DOE/Nrcan/FCC
 /IC/BSMI/ERP/EAC/EE STB
7
Typical Model List
Model No. Output  Product Dimension
TPA259 Series 12V/1.5A -10~40℃ 71*30*40mm
TPA293-18120-US 12V/1.5A -10~40℃ 71*51*32mm
TPA320-18120-EU 12V/1.5A -5~40℃ 52*22*60.3mm
TPA320A-18120-US 12V/1.5A -5~40℃ 56*28*42mm
TPA321-18120-CH 12V/1.5A -10~40℃ 56*28*42mm
Operating
Temperature
Power Adapter Series
24W Power Adapter
Main Specifications
Input 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Efficiency Ⅵ
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP/OTP
Safety Certification FCC/UL/cUL/CB/CE/NOM/DOE/Nrcan/FCC/IC/PSE
8
Typical Model List
Model No. Output  Product Dimension
TPA289 Series 12V/2A -10~50℃ 75*49*48mm
TPA259F-24120-UK 12V/2A 0~40℃ 72*32*42mm
TPA259F-24120-US 12V/2A 0~40℃ 72*49*54mm
TPA273-24120-US 12V/2A -10~45℃ 71*30*40mm
TPA273A-24120-AR 12V/2A -10~45℃ 86*32*51mm
TPA288-24120-CH 12V/2A -10~40℃ 72*31*42mm
Operating
Temperature
Power Adapter Series
9
30W-36W Power Adapter
Main Specifications
Input 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Efficiency Ⅵ
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP
Safety Certification
Typical Model List
Model No. Output  Product Dimension
TPA243C-36120-US 12V/3A -10~40℃ 90*46*33mm
TPA243B-36120-CH 12V/3A 0~40℃ 91*47*33mm
TPA243B-30120-EU 12V/2.5A 0~45℃ 91*47*33mm
Operating
Temperature
UL/CB/CE/UKCA/NOM/DOE/FCC/ERP
/EAC/GEMS/SAA/RCM
Desktop Adapter SeriesDesktop Adapter Series
Monitor
SpeakerRouter
Notebook computer
Desktop Adapter Series
11
12~70W Series Desktop Adapter
Main Specifications
Input 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Efficiency Ⅵ
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP
Safety Certification
Typical Model List
Model No. Output  Product Dimension
TPA269-12120-T2 12V/1A -40~55℃ 90*46*30mm
TPA286-24120-T2 12V/2A -10~40℃ 80*29*46mm
TPA190-25125-T2 12.5V/2A -25~50℃ 192*80*40mm
TPA300-50560-T2 56V/0.9A -5~45℃ 100*55*30mm
TPA302-63540-T2 54V/1.17A -10~50℃ 124*56*32.5mm
Operating
Temperature
CCC/UL/cUL/CB/CE/ERP/EAC/EESTB
/GEMS+SAA+RCM/BSMI/PSB
Desktop Adapter Series
12
72~140W Series Desktop Adapter
Main Specifications
Input 100-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Efficiency Ⅵ
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP
Safety Certification
Typical Model List
Model No. Output  Product Dimension
TPA187B-72120-T3 12V/6A -5~40℃ 136*58*34mm
TPA187-72550-T3 55V/1.3A 0~40℃ 136*58*34mm
TPA304-90560-T3 56V/1.6A -5~40℃ 160*62*35mm
TPA303-140540-T2 54V/2.59A -20~45℃ 175*74*42.5mm
Operating
Temperature
FCC/CB/CCC/CE/BIS/BSMI/DOE/EAC/SAA
+GEMS+RCM/PSE/ERP/UKCA/UL/cUL/KC